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U-19 Championship
2017/18 20th round, Match #136

Friday, 21.04.2018, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 23°C. Spectators: 50

«Stal» Kamianske

5 : 4

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 Dehtiar Rostyslav
14 Porokh Bohdan (C)
5 Korzhak Volodymyr
6 Zaichenko Maksym
8 Chehlov Maksym
3 Taranda Vladyslav
17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
15 Semotiuk Vladyslav
11 Nekhaiev Ihor
13 Korniienko Vladyslav
10 Vakula Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Yermolov Daniil
18 Zharyi Nikita
9 Rybikov Vladyslav
16 Kishchuk Mykyta
7 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Bilokon Viktor

12 Honcharenko Oleh
15 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
21 Shynkarenko Dmytro
3 Maimula Oleksandr
17 Spivak Ihor
8 Bulhakov Yehor (C)
18 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
16 Kyslyi Vadym
9 Murza Artur
14 Denysov Oleh
20 Litiuk Hlib

Substitutes
1 Kravtsov Pavlo
4 Bibik Danylo
7 Baidal Anton
11 Diachenko Maksym
5 Mamych Vladyslav
13 Litovchenko Danylo
19 Vyshniakov Kyrylo

Coach
Hetman Oleksii

Referee:
Sadovyi Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Holokolosov Denys
4th Official:
Molotokas Vyacheslav
Referee Observer:
Bych Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 20th round, Match #136
Friday, 21.04.2018, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 23°C. Spectators: 50

«Stal» Kamianske 5 : 4 «Mariupol» Mariupol
4' 14 Denysov Oleh

10 Vakula Vladyslav 7'

10 Vakula Vladyslav 25'

11 Nekhaiev Ihor
18 Zharyi Nikita 31'

33' 21 Shynkarenko Dmytro

10 Vakula Vladyslav 37'

8 Chehlov Maksym 39'

39' 15 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav

17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav 47'

18 Zharyi Nikita 53'

54' 21 Shynkarenko Dmytro
13 Litovchenko Danylo

10 Vakula Vladyslav 55'

57' 16 Kyslyi Vadym
7 Baidal Anton

15 Semotiuk Vladyslav 59'

59' 17 Spivak Ihor

1 Dehtiar Rostyslav
12 Yermolov Daniil 60'

62' 14 Denysov Oleh
5 Mamych Vladyslav

15 Semotiuk Vladyslav
9 Rybikov Vladyslav 63'

66' 7 Baidal Anton

6 Zaichenko Maksym 68'

69' 20 Litiuk Hlib
19 Vyshniakov Kyrylo

6 Zaichenko Maksym
16 Kishchuk Mykyta 72'

5 Korzhak Volodymyr 74'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 20th round, Match #136
Friday, 21.04.2018, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 23°C. Spectators: 50

«Stal» Kamianske 5 : 4 «Mariupol» Mariupol
76' 13 Litovchenko Danylo

14 Porokh Bohdan 76'

77' 9 Murza Artur

87' 8 Bulhakov Yehor
4 Bibik Danylo

90+3' 7 Baidal Anton

9 Rybikov Vladyslav 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


